

CONNECT - SUNO CAMPUS - FALL 2020 FEE SCHEDULE

	Payment Information SU College Connect - SUNO Campus - Fall 2020												
HOURS	0/Audit	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Tuition SUSLA	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$672.00	\$683.00	\$694.00	\$707.00	\$879.00	\$896.00	\$906.00	\$1,151.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,309.00
Academic Excellence	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$80.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$110.00	\$120.00
Fee													
Breakage Fee	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35
Operational Fee	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$28.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$62.00
Social Activities Fee	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
Student Senate Fee	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Academic	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Enhancement Fee													
Observer Fee	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Building Use Fee	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$32.00	\$36.00	\$40.00	\$44.00	\$48.00
Energy Surcharge	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$32.00	\$36.00	\$40.00	\$44.00	\$48.00
Yearbook Fee	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Technology Fee	\$0.00	\$7.00	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$28.00	\$35.00	\$42.00	\$49.00	\$56.00	\$63.00	\$70.00	\$77.00	\$84.00
Athletic Fee	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Class Dues Fee	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Health Fee	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
Student Loan Fee	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Special Events Fee	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Tutorial Fee	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50
Student Union Fee	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
Foundation Fee	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Special Student Fee	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Intramural Sports	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Fee													
Lyceum Fee	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32	\$3.32
Facility/Maintenance	\$3.00	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$73.00	\$73.00	\$73.00	\$81.00	\$81.00	\$81.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	\$102.00
Fee													
University Support	\$92.00	\$373.00	\$383.00	\$393.00	\$470.00	\$480.00	\$490.00	\$599.00	\$609.00	\$620.00	\$705.00	\$714.00	\$835.00
Fee													
Cheerleading	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Student Activity Fee \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00				\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
University Festival	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Fee													
Grand Total Tuition	\$1,064.17	\$1,437.17	\$1,484.17	\$1,530.17	\$1,656.17	\$1,704.17	\$1,911.17	\$2,081.17	\$2,126.17	\$2,407.17	\$2,541.17	\$2,585.17	\$2,893.17
& Mandatory Fees													



Accident/Injury 24													
Hour Coverage													
Annual Rate	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00
Accident/ Injury 24 Hour Coverage Fall Rate	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50
Tuition, Mandatory	\$1,087.17	\$1,460.17	\$1,507.17	\$1,553.17	\$1,679.17	\$1,727.17	/\$1,934.17	\$2,104.17	\$2,149.17	\$2,430.17	\$2,564.17	\$2,608.17	(\$2,916.17
Fees & Insurance Tuition, Mandatory Fees & Insurance	\$1,078.67	\$1,451.67	\$1,498.67	\$1,544.67	\$1,670.67	\$1,718.67	1,925.67	\$2,095.67	\$2,140.67	\$2,421.67	\$2,555.67	\$2,599.67	\$2,907.67
Total Fees In-State	\$1,064.17	\$1.437.17	\$1,484.17	\$1 530 17	\$1 656 17	\$1 704 17	\$1 011 17	\$2 081 17	\$2 126 17	\$2 407 17	\$2 541 17	\$2 585 17	\$2 803 17
per semester	φ1,00 4 .17	φ1, 4 37.17	\$1,404.17	φ1, 550. 17	\$1,050.17	\$1,704.17	φι,στι.τ/	φ2,001.17	<i>φ</i> 2,120.17	φ2,407.17	φ 2, 541.17	φ2,303.17	φ2,035.17
NON-Resident/Out- of-State Fee	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Total Out-of-State Fees	\$3,164.17	\$3,537.17	\$3,584.17	\$3,630.17	\$3,756.17	\$3,804.17	\$4,011.17	\$4,181.17	\$4,226.17	\$4,507.17	\$4,641.17	\$4,685.17	\$4,993.17
Late Fee \$100.00 (Ap	plied first d	ay of class if	fees are no accepted										
DORMS	1 Bedroom	2 Bedroom	4 Bedroom										
Room Amount	\$4,310.00	\$3,240.00	\$2,265.00										
MEAL PLANS											-		
Residential Housing Students Default	\$1,280.00										-		
Residential Housing Students	\$1,180.00												
Athletics	\$1,266.00												
				1	1	1		1]		

There is an additional **\$88.00 BOOK FEE** added to <u>MOST</u> courses. Should you elect to opt out of the Included Book Program, your **PARENTS MUST SIGN** the Opt Out Contract by September 3, 2020 - contact Mr. Kevin Vital at kvital@susla.edu.

NOTE: Fees are subject to change without notice.